



PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 44898707

Data publicarii	16.12.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 883,17 RON - 883,17 RON

Descriere: manusi-1x10.08=10.08 manusi-2x2.94=5.88 cancioc-1x10.08=10.08 cutter-3x3.36=10.08 ciment-2x9.24=18.49 plasa-50 x2.10=105.04 glet n 17 -6x20.17=121.01 manu 4-14x13.87=194.12 coltar al 2.5m-5 x1.68=8.40 rama aerisire-1x18.49=18.49 rezerve cutter-2x2.10=4.20 dalta-1x8.40=8.40 baterie apa-1x148.74=148.74 mistrie-1x9.24=9.24 drisca-1x15.13=15.13 rifix-1x26.89=26.89 rigips verde 12.5-3x27.73=83.19 hols rigips 3,5x45-2x2.52=5.04 amorsa 5 l-1x15.13=15.13 polistiren expandat 5-2x3.35=6.71 balama-2x6.72=13.45 rifix 25kg-1x26.89=26.89 diblu cu bataie 6x80-30x0.25=7.56 adeziv st 10-1x10.92=10.92
